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OEM Reference

AUDI 1J0615106AD
AUDI 1J0615124B
AUDI 1J0615124C
AUDI 1J0615124D
AUDI 3A0615124
AUDI 3A0615124A
AUDI 8L0615124
AUDI 8N0615124
SEAT 1J0615106AD
SEAT 1J0615124B
SEAT 1J0615124D
SEAT 3A0615124
SEAT 3A0615124A
SEAT 8N0615124
SKODA 1J0615106AD
SKODA 1J0615124B
SKODA 1J0615124D
SKODA 1U0615124
SKODA 3A0615124
SKODA 3A0615124A
VW 1J0615106AD
VW 1J0615124B
VW 1J0615124C
VW 1J0615124D
VW 3A0615124
VW 3A0615124A
VW 8L0615124
VW 8N0615124

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986471924
BOSCH 0986471924
BOSCH 0986473924
BOSCH 0986473924
BOSCH 0986471924
BOSCH 0986471924
ATE 11354185242
ATE 11954195962
FEBI BILSTEIN 179158

FEBI BILSTEIN 179158

NK 214746

ATE 24354185245
BUDWEG CALIPER 342247
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TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
SPIDAN
A.B.S.

UBD

BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
TRISCAN
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA
HELLA
REMSA
REMSA

FTE
GENERAL RICAMBI
OPTIMAL

QH Benelux
ERA Benelux
Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
REMY

DA SILVA
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
REMY

APEC

FTE

FTE

FTE

38067300
38067300
38126200
38126200
402247
420492

52649
692734B
692734J
692734J
7111276
8170342247
830504
8AC355389081
8AC355389081
8AC355389081
8AC355389081
8AC355389081
8AC355389081
9014282
9014282
9291585
AU6096
BC1195R
BC50098
BC62247
CA1428R
DC82247
DC82247
ET6427
F85097
F85097
FCL692734
FCL692734
LC4620
LC4620
QBS4356
RAB93358
RCA344
RS541417A0
RS541423A0
RX541417A0
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